kingfisherfiber.com
KI 7340C Series
PREMIUM TWO WAY OPTICAL LOSS TEST SET
WITH OPTICAL RETURN LOSS (ORL)
Optical Communications
Test Applications
• Attenuation testing
• System power testing

Max / min Recording feature for stability testing
Power meter resolution 0.01 dB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part number
P/N with Optical Return Loss (ORL)
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 1310-1550 nm u/s11, InGaAs
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 1310-1550 nm u/s, APC, InGaAs
KI7343C-InGaAs
KI7343C-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 850-1300 nm LED, 62.5µm, APC, Ge KI7344C-Ge-APC
Instrument, LTS -2W ORL 850-1300 nm LED, 50µm12, APC, Ge KI7344C-Ge-APC-50u
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 1310-1490-1550 nm u/s, InGaAs KI7347C-InGaAs
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 1310-1490-1550 nm u/s, APC, InGaAs KI7347C-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 1310-1550-1625 nm u/s, APC, InGaAs KI73410C-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL 1310-1490-1550-1625 nm u/s, APC, InGaAs KI73416C-InGaAs-APC
P/N without Optical Return Loss (ORL)
Instrument, LTS -2W 1310-1550-1625 nm u/s, APC, InGaAs KI73410nC-InGaAs-APC
Note 11: u/s=ultra stable Laser source
Note 12:  Multimode 50µm and 62.5µm models are fundamentally the same equipment, but each of the models is calibrated using 50µm